## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4534124

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GE AVIATION SERVICE OPERATION PTE LTD	11/06/2006

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GE AVIATION SERVICE OPERATION LLP	
Street Address:	240 TANJONG PAGAR ROAD #12-00	
Internal Address:	GE TOWER	
City:	SINGAPORE	
State/Country:	SINGAPORE	
Postal Code:	088540	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09534512

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (203)840-6495

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2032293886

Email: CLAIRE.HAMMOND@GE.COM

Correspondent Name: CLAIRE HAMMOND Address Line 1: 901 MAIN AVENUE

Address Line 4: NORWALK, CONNECTICUT 06851

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	13DV13134
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CLAIRE HAMMOND
SIGNATURE:	/CLAIRE HAMMOND/
DATE SIGNED:	08/03/2017

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=GE Aviation Service Operation PTE#page1.tif

PATENT 504487422 REEL: 043432 FRAME: 0127

Limited Liability Partnership No.: LL0601487C

# CERTIFICATE OF CONFIRMATION OF CONVERSION TO LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

This is to confirm that GE AVIATION SERVICE OPERATION PTE LTD (Registration No: 197903969Z) was converted to a Limited Liability Partnership under the Limited Liability Partnership Act, on and from 04/11/2006.

Given under my hand and seal on 06/11/2006.



mya

NURHAYATI NONGCHIK
ASST REGISTRAR
ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (ACRA)
SINGAPORE

PATENT REEL: 043432 FRAME: 0128

**RECORDED: 08/03/2017** 

}